
Semester  7 W.E.F 09.09.2024 2021 SCHEME

Time

Day
08:00 - 09:00

09:00 -

 10:00

10:30 - 

11:30

11:30 - 

12:30

02:00 - 

03:00

03:00 - 

04:00

04:00 - 

05:00

Mon
AM

Dr SAS

Open 

Elective

Tue
Open 

Elective

A&R

MGM

Wed
A&R

MGM

AM

Dr SAS

CE

Dr TNV

Thurs
AVCM

ABVP

CE

Dr TNV

Open 

Elective

Fri
CE

Dr TNV

AVCM

ABVP

A&R

MGM

Sat
AVCM

ABVP

AM

Dr SAS

Sl. No. SUB CODE

1 21ME71(PCC)

2 21ME72(PCC)

3 21ME731(PEC-II)

4 21ME741(PEC-III)

5 21CV753

6 21MEP76

H.O.D

Dept. of Mech 

Engg.

Project Work

Skill Development

Club Activities

Control Engineering Dr T N Vijay Kumar

Bapuji Educational Association ®

Bapuji Institute of Engineering & Technology, Davangere

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Time Table for Odd Semester 2024-25

Class Room : M - 108

Automation & Robotics

Dr A B Vinayaka Patil

Additive Manufacturing Dr Sharan A S

SUBJECT STAFF

Time Table

 Incharge

Dean

Academics
Director

Dr A B Vinayak Patil

Manjunath G M

Principal

Manjunath G M

Project Work

Advanced Vibration & Conditon Monitoring

Environment protection & management Civil department


